
Ward_No Ward_Name Candidate_Name
3 PRABHAG NO 3 BRID BALKRISHNA JAYSING

3 PRABHAG NO 3 CHAUBE ABHAYKUMAR RAJENDRAPRASAD

3 PRABHAG NO 3 BHALEGHARE SAGAR LAXMAN

3 PRABHAG NO 3 AMBORE RAMESH NAGU

3 PRABHAG NO 3 GUPTA CHAUTHIPRASAD SHOBHNATH

3 PRABHAG NO 3 Yadav Suryabali Kailash

3 PRABHAG NO 3 BHARWAD VIKRAM DHIRUBHAI

3 PRABHAG NO 3 Gimbal Sunil Rajaram

3 PRABHAG NO 3 JHA AMARNATH KASHINATH

3 PRABHAG NO 3 YADAV RAJESH HARISHCHANDRA

3 PRABHAG NO 3 gaikwad giridhar bhima

3 PRABHAG NO 3 WAGHMARE DILIP MUKINDA

3 PRABHAG NO 3 HANWATE DEEPAK SHIVAJI

3 PRABHAG NO 3 CHAVAN VIKAS TUKARAM

3 PRABHAG NO 3 thaware santosh govind

3 PRABHAG NO 3 AMBRE SHAILESH SHANKAR

3 PRABHAG NO 3 NAIR PRADEEP BALAN

3 PRABHAG NO 3 saini nemchand bhairumal

3 PRABHAG NO 3 Bhagwat Abhishek Shrikrishna

3 PRABHAG NO 3 mane sadanand prabhakar

3 PRABHAG NO 3 KAMBLE CHANDRKANT NAGORAO

3 PRABHAG NO 3 NOTA



Party_Name Votes Winning Margine 
Shivsena 5193 228

Indian National Congress 4965

Bhartiya Janata Party 3626

Maharashtra Navnirman Sena 3554

Indian National Congress 2363

Samajwadi Party 620

Bahujan Vikas Aghadi 596

Independent 530

Nationalist Congress Party 484

Bahujan Samaj Party 318

Bharip Bahujan Mahasangh 203

Communist Party Of India 150

bahujan republican sociolist party 148

Aghadi/Front 119

Independent 109

Sambhaji Brigade 104

Indian National Congress 91

Independent 82

Sardar Vallbhbhai Patel Party 45

Independent 45

Aghadi/Front 36

275


